
               

 

Holly Middle School Athletics 2025-26 

 

  Fall – 

    Girls’ Basketball – 7th and 8th grade teams only 

    Sideline Cheer – 6th-8th graders 

    Boys’ Cross Country – 6th – 8th graders 

    Girls’ Cross Country - 6th – 8th graders 

    Football – 7th and 8th grade teams only 
     

 Winter  

    Volleyball – 7th and 8th grade teams only – November 

    Wrestling – 6th – 8th graders – November 

    Boys Basketball – 7th and 8th grade teams only – January 

    Competitive Cheer – 7th – 8th graders – January 

    Coed Swim – 6th – 8th graders – January ($$$) 
 

   Spring   

    Bowling – 6th – 8th graders – March ($$$)     

Boys’ Track – 6th – 8th graders - April 

Girls’ Track – 6th – 8th graders - April 

*Tennis – one team for boys & girls - April ($$$) 

*Baseball – 8th grade team – March ($$$)  

*Softball – 8th grade team - March ($$$) 
     

 

There is a $50 participation fee to be paid one time each year for school funded sports.   

 

$$$ = self-funded and sport participants do not need to pay the $50 school fee.   

However, they will pay a fee determined to cover all costs. 

 



 

 FALL 

Girls’ Basketball    7th grade - Coach DeWitt  kelly.dewitt@hask12.org 

      8th grade – Coach Swalwell  andrea.swalwell@hask12.org 

Sideline Cheer    Coach Dovre  cara.dovre@hask12.org 

    Coach Dick mollypers04@gmail.com 

Boys’ Cross Country  Coach Cutsy  adam.cutsy@hask12.org 

Girls’ Cross Country  Coach Cutsy  adam.cutsy@hask12.org 

Football    Coach Loria  marc.loria@hask12.org Coach Dumolin  Donovan.dumoulin@hask12.org 

Coach Fleischans 

Coach Young 
 WINTER    

Boys’ Basketball   8th grade – Coach Weisdorfer  matthew.weisdorfer@hask12.org 

    7th grade - Coach Loria   marc.loria@hask12.org 

Competitive Cheer  Coach Dovre  cara.dovre@hask12.org 

    Coach Dick mollypers04@gmail.com 

Swimming   Coach Dahlin mgdahlin13@gmail.com 

Volleyball  Coach Stack Cortney.stack@hask12.org 

Coach Kellner samanthajtedesco@gmail.com 

Wrestling    Coach Dryer  ddmonumentalproductions@gmail.com 

 

 

SPRING 

 Bowling   Coach Beebe   bethbeebe@gmail.com 

 Boys’ & Girls Track  Coach Weisdorfer  matthew.weisdorfer@hask12.org 

  Coach Dumolin  Donovan.dumoulin@hask12.org 

  Coach Ranz  Thomas.ranz@hask12.org 

  Coach Flaminio abigal.flaminio@hask12.org 

Tennis    Coach Sinclair Sydney.sinclair@hask12.org     

Baseball    Coach Holder  laholder81@gmail.com 

Softball    Coach TBA   

 

Athletic Staff: 
Athletic Director – Casey Lombard   casey.lombard@hask12.org 

Athletic Office Secretary – Renee Curtis  renee.curtis@hask12.org 

MS Office Staff – Patricia Burgess  patricia.burgess@hask12.org 

 
FinalForms:  https://holly-mi.finalforms.com 

Athletic Website:  www.hollyathletics.org 
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